FOLLOW US ®LINASTORESJP
LINASTORES.JP

APERITIVI

Sgroppi-no (/¥ T7NIA— VA2 TIV)
Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Lemon Sorbet, Rosemary
ATUyE =) (LEV Dy =Ry b O =X = PR DR A=) T T V)

Plum Belli-no (/> 7Va—nvh7 7))
Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Red Plum
TIEN) =) (VT NA= N A=) T T LT THPNR=ADN) — =)

No Gin Timo (VY 7NVa—uhz5)\)

Non-Alcoholic Gin, Tonic Water, Thyme, Lemon Twist
)=V T A (N=TEAINALADFNEL D/ T NA—= )T v )

Rosmarina (7 Va—ihz5v)

Vermouth, Gin, Orange Bitters, Tonic, Rosemary, Black Olive
0= —=F (D= A= EFLRRLh R0 TH 7))

Negroni (7)Va—i#z5)v)
Campari, Gin, Vermouth, Orange

A== (T IVEYM A DV OFELTCESY—Rh T )V)

Amaro Sour (7 Va—hz5v)

Amaro, Vodka, Pressed Lemon, Amarena Cherry

TRaY T = (EROHDE)F 2= VILEYETF ) —FHhbEATTIV)
Limoncello Spritz (7)Va—)V 4275V )

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

VEYF2ya Ay (LE)F 22—V R—=ADT 2Ty EER N0 7 T7IV)

ANTIPASTI

Polpette di Melanzane
Aubergine Polpette, Tomato

AZ)T @GO avay

Caponata
Fried Aubergine, Pepper, Tomato, Raisins, Pine Nuts

HTITNEREDOHRF =5

Polenta e Funghi
Fried Polenta, Roasted Mushrooms, Grana Padano
BUIFRLYY v dalv—AkZ

Acciughe e Burro
Anchovies, Grilled Focaccia, Cultured Butter

TANYF v h—=AF WNF—=LTrFakT4L D

Insalata di Spinaci, Parmigiano, Tartufo e Nocciole
Baby Spinach Salad, Parmigiano Reggiano, Truffle Dressing, Hazelnuts

NE=2EF v FOH I8 N 2TRLyI s

Carciofi Fritti
Fried Artichokes, Aioli, Salsa Verde
T—=TA4Fa—rD7)vh

Crudo di Orata

Sea Bream, Citrus Dressing
WoHNISyFa

Burrata e Zucchine alla Scapece
Burrata, Courgette Scapece, Mint

AZ)T " TV T—=5" LAy F—=

¥750

¥850

¥850

¥950

¥950

¥1,050

¥1,350

¥850

¥850

¥900

¥1,100

¥1,200

¥1,300

¥1,600

¥2,200

LINA STORES

OMOTESANDO

LINASTORES

UF AT X

First openedin 1944, Lina Stores is
London’s most iconic Italian delicatessen.

19444120 Y Fr OV — R =W X124 =T L72) F AT XL 754 DL I
BENDIUYF L #RETBA5) TV TFVITy 2 &V AN VT,
AZ)THBEORIZEZE)FIZERATH O TOENFEL,
ASNTHEDONER IBEKDOAKRTIESN AR R SRS L =T
R R LI NAS e ME TR DI RBVWFEY DT Ly 2
IAZ DI EN M RET F /)N —2ar BELT VT 4/5AMR
REMZEHRHENVFLBHO—2TT,

PASTA

Bigoli alla Norma
Bigoli, Aubergine, Spicy Tomato Sauce, Grana Padano, Basil
B oOREF—T EIY(6mm)

Tagliatelle al Limone con Pepe Rosa
Tagliatelle, Amalfi Lemon, Pink Peppercorn, Grana Padano
LEYNY—Y—A #)T77vL (6mm)

Agnolotti di Fegatini di Pollo
Chicken Liver Agnolotti, Sage, Butter

FEILN—LA—ADT Zaayv 71 (oW SA%)

Pici alla Norcina
Pici, Pork, Porcini Mushroom, Parmigiano Reggiano

KOZAERNVF —=DHEAARY—A EF (6mm)

Spaghetti Chitarra all'Arrabbiata con Cozze e Calamari

Spaghetti Chitarra, Mussels, Squid, Spicy Tomato Sauce
A= VHEAADTIET =8V —A AT T4%57(2mm)

Gnudi alla Sorrentina
Ricotta & Spinach Gnudi, Tomato Sauce, Grana Padano

EINAFEE) Ay D=2 —F 14— (BHIFIKI/SAY)

Spaghetti con Cavolo e Acciughe
Spaghetti, Kale, Anchovy, Tomato, Pangrattato

r—nE7rFat AT F4(2.1mm)

Pappardelle con Pollo
Pappardelle, Chicken, Gremolata, Pecotino

FXr—Z NXyr7F vl (20mm)

Casarecce con Pesto alla Genovese
Casarecce, Basil Pesto, Green Beans, Potatoes

LWl VAITADY 2 /) RXR—¥ #HLvyF = (18mm)

Tagliolini al Tartufo e Parmigiano
30-Egg Yolk Tagliolini, Black Truffle, Butter, Parmigiano Reggiano

O Ry ANGNo.l 7Ly3a b 2T DNy —— A F)F)—=

(3mm)

¥1,250

¥1,350

¥1,400

¥1500

¥1,650

¥1,700

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,850

¥2,000

Free Wifi: LinaGuest / Password:

FORMAGGI

Focaccia al Rosmarino, Olio d'Oliva
Rosemary Focaccia, Olive Oil

O—AR)—=DT+hrFx

Selezione di Formaggi
Selection of two Cheeses, Focaccia

RHOF = Z2HOE)GbE A7) T TLyRAT)

SECONDI

Vitello alla Milanese
Veal Milanese, Amalfi Lemon, Parmigiano Reggiano

fFrEohyLry

Pesce Spada al Forno
Roasted Swordfish, Lemon, Caperberries, Cherry Tomato

ANTVEROVT— FTYVIVIIIELEVIRZ

Tagliata alla Fiorentina
Japanese Beef, Rosemary Butter

PRDOTIN  TAFL T A—F N =) — R

DOLCI

Gelati
Pistachio, Chocolate

VI —pMERYFFEFaalL—})

Cannolo Siciliano, Pistacchio e Cioccolato
Sicilian Cannolo, Ricotta, Pistachio, Chocolate

YIITEY hr/—u(CAYFEEFaal—h)

Torta al Caramello Salato e Marsala
Salted Caramel & Marsala Tart
WAEFXYIANDZ IV

Baci Brownie

Chocolate & Hazelnut Brownie, Whipped Cream
TNFTT Ty = —

Tiramisu

Mascarpone, Coffee, Marsala, Savoiardi
TATIA

Zuppa Inglese
Layered Italian Trifle, Zabaglione, Alchermes, Savoiardi, Berries

FHIRER)—FAFIA X8 A2 TL—+8"

Semifreddo al Limoncello
Limoncello Semifreddo, Amalfi Lemon

AFNT Y TARY =% “LITLF

R

INTHERR W22 T,

LINECHEBICAT AV TE2RBRIRA VI —FRESEH!
SHALO000MICOXIRAVPEL BT ET HRAV D 2 EHEBIFERT
PR NASETLE P ZLET O TRIFSMALZES

welcomelina

¥400

¥1,200

¥2,100

¥2,500

¥3800

¥650

¥680

¥800

¥800

¥800

¥880

¥880

SCAN HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR MENUS
BEOFEETLIVE — Y8 (2 5 #5280 H) 3 AL OQRI—F

KABEETHRARLEBDET, XERFHRBT—TILICTEDETT,



