

APERITIVI

Sgroppi-no (ノンアルコールカクテル) Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Lemon Sorbet, Rosemary スグロッピーノ(レモンシャーベットとローズマリーが爽やかなスパークリングカクテル)	¥750
Plum Belli-no (ノンアルコールカクテル) Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Red Plum プラムベリーノ(ノンアルコール・スパークリングワインとプラムがベースのベリーニ。)	¥850
No Gin Timo (ノンアルコールカクテル) Non-Alcoholic Gin, Tonic Water, Thyme, Lemon Twist ノージンティモ(ハーブとスピスが引き立つノンアルコールジントニック)	¥850
Rosmarina (アルコールカクテル) Vermouth, Gin, Orange Bitters, Tonic, Rosemary, Black Olive ローズマリーナ(ローズマリーが香る爽やかなロングカクテル)	¥950
Negrone (アルコールカクテル) Campari, Gin, Vermouth, Orange ネグローニ(ヴェルモット、カンパリ、ジンの甘くてビターなカクテル)	¥950
Amaro Sour (アルコールカクテル) Amaro, Vodka, Pressed Lemon, Amarena Cherry アマロサワー(苦味のあるリキュールにレモンとチェリーをあわせたカクテル)	¥1,050
Limoncello Spritz (アルコールカクテル) Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda リモンチェロスピッツ(レモンリキュールベースのシュワッと爽やかなカクテル)	¥1,350

ANTIPASTI

Polpette di Melanzane Aubergine Polpette, Tomato イタリア風茄子のコロッケ	¥850
Caponata Fried Aubergine, Pepper, Tomato, Raisins, Pine Nuts カラフル野菜のカボナータ	¥850
Polenta e Funghi Fried Polenta, Roasted Mushrooms, Grana Padano 揚げポレンタ マッシュルーム添え	¥900
Acciughe e Burro Anchovies, Grilled Focaccia, Cultured Butter フォカッチャトースト バターとアンチョビフレのせ	¥1,100
Insalata di Spinaci, Parmigiano, Tartufo e Nocciole Baby Spinach Salad, Parmigiano Reggiano, Truffle Dressing, Hazelnuts ベビースピナチのサラダ トリュフドレッシング	¥1,200
Carciofi Fritti Fried Artichokes, Aioli, Salsa Verde アーティチョークのフリット	¥1,300
Crudo di Orata Sea Bream, Citrus Dressing 鯛のカルパッチョ	¥1,600
Burrata e Zucchine alla Scapece Burrata, Courgette Scapece, Mint イタリア産"ブラータ"とズッキーニ	¥2,200



PASTA

Bigoli alla Norma Bigoli, Aubergine, Spicy Tomato Sauce, Grana Padano, Basil 茄子のボモドーロ ビゴリ(6mm)	¥1,250
Tagliatelle al Limone con Pepe Rosa Tagliatelle, Amalfi Lemon, Pink Peppercorn, Grana Padano レモンバターソース タリアテッレ(6mm)	¥1,350
Agnolotti di Fegatini di Pollo Chicken Liver Agnolotti, Sage, Butter チキンレバームースのアニヨロッティ(詰め物パスタ)	¥1,400
Pici alla Norcina Pici, Pork, Porcini Mushroom, Parmigiano Reggiano 豚ひき肉とボルチーニの煮込みソース ピチ(6mm)	¥1,500
Spaghetti Chitarra all'Arrabbiata con Cozze e Calamari Spaghetti Chitarra, Mussels, Squid, Spicy Tomato Sauce ムール貝とイカのアラビアータソース スパゲティキタラ(2mm)	¥1,650
Gnudi alla Sorrentina Ricotta & Spinach Gnudi, Tomato Sauce, Grana Padano ほうれん草とリコッタのニューデー(お団子状パスタ)	¥1,700
Spaghetti con Cavolo e Acciughe Spaghetti, Kale, Anchovy, Tomato, Pangrattato ケールとアンチョビ スパゲティ(2.1mm)	¥1,800
Pappardelle con Pollo Pappardelle, Chicken, Gremolata, Pecorino チキンソース パッパルデッレ(20mm)	¥1,800
Casarecce con Pesto alla Genovese Casarecce, Basil Pesto, Green Beans, Potatoes じゃがいもといんげんのジェノベーゼ カサレッচে(18mm)	¥1,850
Tagliolini al Tartufo e Parmigiano 30-Egg Yolk Tagliolini, Black Truffle, Butter, Parmigiano Reggiano ロンドン人気No.1 フレッシュトリュフのバターソース タリオリーニ(3mm)	¥2,000

FORMAGGI

Focaccia al Rosmarino, Olio d'Oliva Rosemary Focaccia, Olive Oil ローズマリーのフォカッチャ	¥400
Selezione di Formaggi Selection of two Cheeses, Focaccia 本日のチーズ2種の盛り合わせ(イタリアンブレッド付)	¥1,200

SECONDI

Vitello alla Milanese Veal Milanese, Amalfi Lemon, Parmigiano Reggiano 仔牛のカツレツ	¥2,100
Pesce Spada al Forno Roasted Swordfish, Lemon, Caperberries, Cherry Tomato メカジキのソテー グリルトマトとレモン添え	¥2,500
Tagliata alla Fiorentina Japanese Beef, Rosemary Butter 牛肉のグリル フィオレンティーナバターソース	¥3,800

DOLCI

Gelati Pistachio, Chocolate ジェラート(ピスタチオとチョコレート)	¥650
Cannolo Siciliano, Pistacchio e Cioccolato Sicilian Cannolo, Ricotta, Pistachio, Chocolate シシリア名物 カンノーロ(ピスタチオとチョコレート)	¥680
Torta al Caramello Salato e Marsala Salted Caramel & Marsala Tart 塩生キャラメルのタルト	¥800
Baci Brownie Chocolate & Hazelnut Brownie, Whipped Cream "バチ" ブラウニー	¥800
Tiramisù Mascarpone, Coffee, Marsala, Savoiardi ティラミス	¥800
Zuppa Inglese Layered Italian Trifle, Zabaglione, Alchermes, Savoiardi, Berries 季節限定ベリー・ティラミス "ズッパ イングレーゼ"	¥880
Semifreddo al Limoncello Limoncello Semifreddo, Amalfi Lemon イタリアンアイスケーキ "セミフレッド"	¥880

SCAN HERE FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR MENUS  
料理の写真とアレルギー物質(特定原材料等28品目)は左記のQRコードよりご確認いただけます。



LINEで簡単にログインできるお得なポイントカード会員募集中!  
ご利用1,000円につき1ポイント差し上げます。ポイントがたまるとお好きなデザートやパスタをプレゼントいたしますので是非ご利用ください。



※価格は全て税込表記となります。※お会計はテーブルにて承ります。